Draught

INNIS & GUNN
TENNENTS LAGER
THE BAROLOGIST ALE
PERONI

BLUE MOON

LEVEL HEAD IPA
GUINNESS

ASPALL

Packaged

BECKS

BECKS BLUE
BUDWEISER

BLUE MOON

CORONA

CRABBIES GINGER BEER
DESPERADOS
ERDINGER

ERDINGER ALKOHOLFREI
PERONI

STELLA

SCHIEHALLION

THE BAROLOGIST

1/2 Pint

£2.95
£2.30
£2.30
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.85
£2.60

Vol
275mi
275mi
330mi
330mi
330mi
500mi
330mi
500mi
500mi
330mi
330mi
500mi

Bottled Cider

ASPALLS
KOPPARBERG

Rum

BACARDI

BUMBU

BRUGAL BLANCO
BRUGAL ANEJO
DIPLOMATICO
HAVANA 3
HAVANA CLUB 7
KRAKEN
MORGAN SPICED
MOUNT GAY
PAMPERO BLANCO
SAILOR JERRY

DINE | DRINK | GATHER

Vol
500ml
500ml

Pint

£5.75
£4.45
£4.45
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£5.50
£4.95

Dprice
£4.40
£3.50
£4.60
£4.95
£4.60
£4.95
£4.60
£4.95
£3.50
£4.60
£4.60
£4.95

price
£5.30
£5.20

Ale

4.6%
4.0%
5.0%
5.1%
5.4%
4.0%
4.1%
5.5%

Ale
4.8%
0.0%
4.5%
5.4%
4.5%
4.8%
4.9%
5.3%
0.0%
5.1%
4.8%
4.8%

Ale
55%
4.0%

£4.30
£4.65
£4.30
£4.30
£5.00
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£4.30
£4.50
£4.60
£4.40

DRINK

Gin

ARBIKIE AK'S
ARBIKIE KIRSTY'S

BOE PEACH & HIBISCUS
BOE SCOTTISH BRAMBLE

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BOTANIST
BROCKMANS
CAORUNN

EDEN MILL ST ANDREWS

EDEN MILL OAK
EDINBURGH

EDINBURGH ELDERFLOWER
EDINBURGH RASPBERRY

EDINBURGH RHUBARB
GORDONS PINK
HENDRICKS
KOPPARBERG GIN
ROCK ROSE

ROKU - JAPANESE
TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY NO 10
TANQUERAY RANGPUR
TANQUERAY SEVILLA

Vodka

ABSOLUT BLUE
ABSOLUT RASPBERRY
ARBIKIE HAAR WHEAT
ARBIKIE CHILLI
BELVEDERE

CIROC

CIROC RED BERRY
GREY GOOSE

KETEL ONE
STOLICHNAYA RED

£4.75
£4.75
£4.70
£4.70
£4.60
£4.70
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.10
£4.75
£4.75
£4.80
£4.80
£4.55
£4.85
£4.70
£4.70

£4.55
£4.55
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.85
£4.85
£4.90
£4.35
£4.75
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THE BAROLOGIST

Soft Drinks

HARROGATE SPA STILL
HARROGATE SPA STILL
HARROGATE SPA SPARKING
HARROGATE SPA SPARKLING
J20 ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT
FRUIT SHOOTS

SELECTION OF FRUIT JUICES
APPLETISER

IRN BRU

IRN BRU SUGAR FREE

COCA COLA

DIET COKE

COKE ZERO

RED BULL

FENTIMAN'S VICTORIAN LEMONADE
GINGER BEER

FEVER TREE ORIGINAL

FEVER TREE LIGHT

FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN

Shots

ABSINTHE
JAGERMEISTER
SAMBUCA CLASSIC
SOURZ APPLE
SOURZ RASPBERRY

DINE | DRINK | GATHER

330ml

Tacl

330ml

7acl

275ml

27aml

200ml

27aml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

250ml

27aml

200ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

£2.40
£3.95
£2.40
£3.95
£2.90
£1.50
£2.40
£275
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£3.20
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£2.50

£4.50
£4.40
£4.40
£4.30
£4.00

DRINK

Whisky & Bourbon

ARDMORE
AUCHENTOSHAN
BOWMORE
BULLEIT RYE
BUNNAHABHAIN
CAOL ILA
CLYNELISH
DRAMBUIE
FAMOUS GROUSE

FAMOUS GROUSE SMOKY BLACK
FAMOUS GROUSE NAKED GROUSE

GLAYVA

GLENFIDDICH
GLENKINCHIE
GLENMORANGIE

HAIG CLUBMAN
HIGHLAND PARK

JACK DANIELS

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
JOHNNIE WALKER RED
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD

Tequila

PATRON SILVER
SIERRA REPOSADO
TEQUILA ROSE
CAZCABEL

Brandy

COURVOISIER VS
COURVOISIER VSOP

£4.60
£4.70
£4.90
£4.50
£4.90
£5.95
£5.95
£4.30
£3.95
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£4.50
£4.90
£4.40
£4.75
£4.75
£4.95

£4.95
£4.40
£4.40
£4 .50

£4.30
£4.90
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