THE BAROLOGIST

DRINK

Draught

	1/2 Pint	Pint	Alc
INNIS & GUNN	£2.95	£5.75	4.6%
TENNENTS LAGER	£2.30	£4.45	4.0%
THE BAROLOGIST ALE	£2.30	£4.45	5.0%
PERONI	£2.95	£5.75	5.1%
BLUE MOON	£2.95	£5.75	5.4%
LEVEL HEAD IPA	£2.95	£5.75	4.0%
GUINNESS	£2.85	£5.50	4.1%
ASPALL	£2.60	£4.95	5.5%

Packaged

	Vol	price	Alc
BECKS	275ml	£4.40	4.8%
BECKS BLUE	275ml	£3.50	0.0%
BUDWEISER	330ml	£4.60	4.5%
BLUE MOON	330ml	£4.95	5.4%
CORONA	330ml	£4.60	4.5%
CRABBIES GINGER BEER	500ml	£4.95	4.8%
DESPERADOS	330ml	£4.60	4.9%
ERDINGER	500ml	£4.95	5.3%
ERDINGER ALKOHOLFREI	500ml	£3.50	0.0%
PERONI	330ml	£4.60	5.1%
STELLA	330ml	£4.60	4.8%
SCHIEHALLION	500ml	£4.95	4.8%

Bottled Cider

	Vol	price	Alc
ASPALLS	500ml	£5.30	5.5%
KOPPARBERG	500ml	£5.20	4.0%

Rum

BACARDI	£4.30
BUMBU	£4.65
BRUGAL BLANCO	£4.30
BRUGAL ANEJO	£4.30
DIPLOMATICO	£5.00
HAVANA 3	£4.60
HAVANA CLUB 7	£4.60
KRAKEN	£4.60
MORGAN SPICED	£4.30
MOUNT GAY	£4.50
PAMPERO BLANCO	£4.60
SAILOR JERRY	£4.40

Gin

ARBIKIE AK'S	£4.75
ARBIKIE KIRSTY'S	£4.75
BOE PEACH & HIBISCUS	£4.70
BOE SCOTTISH BRAMBLE	£4.70
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£4.60
BOTANIST	£4.70
BROCKMANS	£4.75
CAORUNN	£4.75
EDEN MILL ST ANDREWS	£4.75
EDEN MILL OAK	£4.75
EDINBURGH	£4.75
EDINBURGH ELDERFLOWER	£4.75
EDINBURGH RASPBERRY	£4.75
EDINBURGH RHUBARB	£4.75
GORDONS PINK	£4.10
HENDRICKS	£4.75
KOPPARBERG GIN	£4.75
ROCK ROSE	£4.80
ROKU – JAPANESE	£4.80
TANQUERAY	£4.55
TANQUERAY NO 10	£4.85
TANQUERAY RANGPUR	£4.70
TANQUERAY SEVILLA	£4.70

Vodka

£4.55
£4.55
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.85
£4.85
£4.90
£4.35
£4.75

THE BAROLOGIST

DRINK

Soft Drinks

HARROGATE SPA STILL	330ml	£2.40
HARROGATE SPA STILL	75cl	£3.95
HARROGATE SPA SPARKING	330ml	£2.40
HARROGATE SPA SPARKLING	75cl	£3.95
J2O ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT	275ml	£2.90
FRUIT SHOOTS	275ml	£1.50
SELECTION OF FRUIT JUICES	200ml	£2.40
APPLETISER	275ml	£2.75
IRN BRU	330ml	£2.40
IRN BRU SUGAR FREE	330ml	£2.40
COCA COLA	330ml	£2.40
DIET COKE	330ml	£2.40
COKE ZERO	330ml	£2.40
RED BULL	250ml	£3.20
FENTIMAN'S VICTORIAN LEMONADE	275ml	£2.50
GINGER BEER	200ml	£2.50
FEVER TREE ORIGINAL	200ml	£2.50
FEVER TREE LIGHT	200ml	£2.50
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN	200ml	£2.50

Shots

ABSINTHE	£4.50
JAGERMEISTER	£4.40
SAMBUCA CLASSIC	£4.40
SOURZ APPLE	£4.30
SOURZ RASPBERRY	£4.00

Whisky & Bourbon

ARDMORE	£4.60
AUCHENTOSHAN	£4.70
BOWMORE	£4.90
BULLEIT RYE	£4.50
BUNNAHABHAIN	£4.90
CAOL ILA	£5.95
CLYNELISH	£5.95
DRAMBUIE	£4.30
FAMOUS GROUSE	£3.95
FAMOUS GROUSE SMOKY BLACK	£4.40
FAMOUS GROUSE NAKED GROUSE	£4.40
GLAYVA	£4.40
GLENFIDDICH	£4.90
GLENKINCHIE	£4.90
GLENMORANGIE	£4.90
HAIG CLUBMAN	£4.50
HIGHLAND PARK	£4.90
JACK DANIELS	£4.40
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	£4.75
JOHNNIE WALKER RED	£4.75
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD	£4.95

Tequila

PATRON SILVER	£4.95
SIERRA REPOSADO	£4.40
TEQUILA ROSE	£4.40
CAZCABEL	£4.50

Brandy

COURVOISIER VS	£4.30
COURVOISIER VSOP	£4.90